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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 80/ 30 40/20 100/50 550
P1 P2 P1 P2 P P2 P1
F AAYUSHI VYAS §1113.00| 1500154 21 12001 9.00 | 44 16 14,00 11.00|50 15 1400 27 21 PASS
S2112.00]14.00| 8- 11 9 10.00]13.00] 6-10 8 15.00]10.00| 7 - 12 10 12.50 5-5 5
143 73 30 103 60 gl ad 89 25 94 37 26 63 344 143
AGRAWAL SHIVAM BHOLESHWAR $1(16.00] 17.00 |57 22 12.00]13.00] 52 17 11,00 11.00 |55 13 1200 27 19 PASS
52 (112,001 12.00(10 - 10 g 13.50] 13.00] 10-11 9 ¢ 17.00 16.00| 7 - 11 9 15.00 5-5 5
144 77 31 108 73 2% 99 73 2 95 37 24 61 363 144
BALAR ASHISH PARESHBHAI §1/[15.00] 14.00 51 22 11.00]11.00] 53 17 14.00] 11.00|51 18 1000 20 V7 PASS
52 11.00111.00| 9 - 10 9 15.50115.00]) 9-12 9 16.00|10.00| 8- 8 9 10.00 5-6 5
145 70 31 101 74 26 100 67 27 94 3 22 53 348 145
BAMBHAROLIA DIVYANK PRAKASHBHAI S1/(9.00 1300141 19 13001 9.00 | 41 17 10.00] 7.00 41 17 22 19 PASS
S2{ 800 11.00]5- 6 6 800 [11.00] 8-12 7 120011200|5- 9 8 4-4 4 As per MCI Rule
146 5243 25 77 61 24 85 55 25 80 30 23 53 295 146
F BARAD SHIVANI HARESHSINH S1/(14.00| 19.00 |60 22 1200]12.00] 54 17 1500 12.00 |57 19 1100 24 23 PASS
52(13.00| 14.00/11 - 9 9 1350(16.00| 9-10 8 17.00[13.00] 9 - 10 10 112,50 6-6 5
147 80 31 111 73 25 98 76 29 105 36 28 64 378 147
F BARODAWALA SIDDHI PANKAJBHAI 5175.00[17.00 |55 19 13.00111.00] 52 20 16.00| 9.00 |52 19 1000 23 20 PASS
5211200[11.00110- 9 10 11.00117.00] 10-10 9 16.00/11.00| 7 - 9 10 13.00 5-6 5
148 74 29 103 72 29 101 68 29 97 | 34 25 59 360 148
! [
BARVALIYA PARTH GHANSHYAMBHAI S1[17.0011800160 22 [11.001200] 54 20 16.00] 12.00 |52 16 1Moo 25 18 PASS
§2/120011300/10-12 9 1400117001 10-11 10 15.00] 9.00 | § - 12 9 1380 5.7 5
149 82 31 113 | 75 30 105 72 25 a7 | a7 23 60 375 149
F BHAD FARHINBANU ADAM YUSUF §112.00]17.00/50 20 12.00] 7.00 | 38 21 7.00 [ 1100141 12 E T 15 FAIL
S2110.00]11.00{7- 8 10 6.00 |13.00] 7-9 9 |15.00] 800 | 5-11 g | 7.00 4- 4 5
150 65 30 95 ** 54 30 84 | 57 21 78| 19 20 9 296 150
| |
BHADJA HARDIKKUMAR RAJESHKUMAR 5115.00]15.00|53 22 12.0013.00| 53 20 117,001 11.00 |55 21 1400 28 22 PASS
$2/11.00{1200/10-10 10 13.00115.00] 8-11 9 160011100 8- 8 9 1400 4.8 6
151 73 32 105 72 29 101 | 71 30 101 | 40 28 68 375 151
BHAIMIYA HUSAIN KHOZEM S113.00{10.00]43 19 10.00] 800 | 45 19 700 | 7.00 131 1 1000 19 14 FAIL
s2 800 (1200]6- 8 7 [1300]1400] -9 7 1100|600 16- 8 8 | 850 | 5
152 57 26 Rl 80 % 86" 45 19 64 | 24 19 43 276 152
F BHAJIYAWALA FENY CHETAN 51(13.00] 100041 19 [iz001 900 | a8 16 7.50 [ 1200144 13 1000 17 15 FAIL
52 110.00) 800 |G- 9 7 1600111001 6-11 7 14.00(1000|5- 9 7 || 8.50 4- 4 4
153 56 26 82" | 55 23. T8 58 20 78 ** | 25 19 44 282 153
F BHARWAD DEEPIKA VIJAYBHAI 110001 10.00|36 16 1400] 6.00 | 37 19 3.00 | 800 27 7 [oo0 47 15 FAIL
S2/1 9.00| 700 | 5-10 6 4.00 [13.00] 4- 9 7 13.00] 3.00 |3- 5 8 | 650 4-2 4
154 51 22 7a 50 2% 76 25 A5 50 3§ 23 39 & 241 154
BHATT PRANAY DIVYANG §1[17.00] 18.00|57 23 1200 14.00| 55 20 [17.00] 14.00 57 14 400 26 21 PASS
$2/1000{1200110-12 11 15001 14.00] 10-12 10 |16.00110.0019-13 1 s 5.8 6
155 79 34 113 | 77 30 107 79 25 104 39 27 66 390 155
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
XAM. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P1 P2 P1 P2 P1 P2 P1
F BHAVIKA VIJAY AGRAWAL $1/15.00(19.00 |56 21 12.00|12.00| 52 21 14.00 | 16.00 160 19 12.00 21 15 PASS
$2110.00(12.00{10 - 10 9 15.0011300] 9-12 10 19.00111.00] 8 - 11 10 8.50 5-2 5 As per MCI Rule
156 76 30 106 73 31 104 79 29 108 28+2 21 49+ 1 367 156
BIJOY BHARAT DESAI S1112.00]18.00 |51 22 12.00]12.00] 49 19 13.00] 14.00 |59 19 15.00 27 18 PASS
5210001 11.0010 - 13 10 1200]13.00] 9-12 10 16.50( 15.00| § - 11 8 11.50 457 5
157 74 32 106 70 23 99 78 27 105 38 23 61 371 157
BRIJ PUSHPKANT GAJJAR §1/16.00] 18.00156 20 13.00]11.00] 54 20 16.00 1 13.00 157 17 -14.00 26 21 PASS
$2((11.00]11.00| - 9 9 16.00]14.00] 8-11 10 13.50] 14.00| 6- 10 9 11.50 5-6 6
158 73 29 102 73 30 103 73 26 99 37 27 64 368 158
F CHAUDHARI VAISHALI KANUSINH S110.00| 14.00143 18 11.00] 9.00 | 39 17 10.00] 7.00 |38 12 6.00 14 i2 FAIL
52 (1000] 900 |7- 8 6 8.00 |11.00] 6-10 7 13.00] 8.00 | 5- 9 7 7.50 3-2 4
159 58 24 82" 55 24 F9H* 52 19 Al 19 6 35 267 159
F CHHETA HETAXI ARVINDBHAI S1 1900 18.00|62 23 9.00 | 11.00] 50 21 15.00| 14.00 |59 14 13.00 26 19 PASS
52 {11.00]14.00| 8 - 12 10 15.00]15.00] 9-11 10 16001400 8- 11 10 12,50 5-8 5
160 82 33 115 70 31 10t 78 24 102 | 39 24 63 381 160
£ CHUADHURI DIPABALI DEBASIS S1114.00] 12.00 |46 18 1000] 8.00 | 41 16 15.00]11.00 |49 13 8.00 21 15 PASS
S21 9.00 | 11.00| 6- 11 9 13.00] 9.00 | 5-11 7 14.00] 9.00 | §- 10 8 1250 47 5
161 63 27 90 57 23 80 65 21 86 32 20 52 308 161
F CONTRACTOR KATHA TUSHAR S1[113.00 13.00 |48 23 130011200 50 19 14.00]12.00 |56 15 | 11.00 21 17 PASS
82 110.00[12.00| 9 - 11 <] 12001300 §-10 10 16.00 | 14.00] 7 - 11 g 1 10.00 5-6 [
162 68 32 100 68 29, g¥ 74 24 98 | 32 23 55 350 162
F DALAL PRACHI KALPESHKUMAR S1{12.00] 13.00 |45 19 11.00]10.00| 44 15 13.50 | 15.00 |54 17 8.00 22 18 PASS
52 /10.00]10.00| 8 - 11 8 11.00] 900 B-11 8 14.50]11.00| 6- 12 8 13.50 4- 4 4
163 64 27 91 58 23 81 72 25 97 30 22 52 321 163
DAYALA HIREN BHARATBHAI St {10.00| 9.00 |37 19 11.00] 9.00 | 37 16 1050 12.00 |46 13 8.00 19 15 FAIL
s2il 900|900 |G- 9 7 800(900| -10 8 110012001 4 - 10 7 10.50 ae u 4
164 52 26 78 53 24 77 60 20 80 27 19 46 281 164
F DESAI ANJALI SANJAY S1,16.00]10.00}46 20 12.00] 7.00 | 43 17 14.00| 14.00 |54 9 - 10.00 22 15 FAIL
S23 9.00 [11.00/9- 8 8 10.00114.00] 7-10 8 13.50]1200|6- 9 9 12.00 4-6 4
165 63 28 (s e 80 25 g5 69 18 87 32 49 51 314 165
DESAI VATSAL BHAVIN $1111.00111.00(43 20 9.00 | 800 | 43 17 11.5015.00 |44 7 5.00 17 19 PASS
Sz 9.00 |12.00] 7 - 10 8 13.50|1200| 7-11 8 11.50] 600 | 7-10 8 1150 4-6 5 As per MCI Rule
166 60 28 88 61 25 86 61 25 86 27+3 24 51 311 166
F DHAMELIYA PRIYANKA PRAVINCHANDR 811{14.0016.00 |51 21 13.00(13.00] 50 18 13.00| 13.00 |56 19 7.00 16 19 FAIL
$2110.00(11.00] 9 - 10 9 12.00112.00] 8- 8 9 16.00]14.00| 6 - 10 8 ap0is B n 5
167 70 30 100* €6 27 93" 72 27 99.%* § 24 24 48 340 167
F DHANGAR DARSHNA CHETANBHAI S1 7.00 | 500 |26 20 8.00 | 8.00 | 33 16 650 | 9.00 |38 1 9.00 15 19 FAIL
S20 7.00 | 7.00 | 6- 8 8 800]900| 6-11 10 9.50 [13.00|5- 10 8 | 6.00 55 7
168 40 28 68 50 26 76 53 19 72 25 26 51 267 168
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
AM. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
Pl P2 Pi P2 P1 P2 ]
F DHOLIYA KRUPA JAYASUKHBHAI S1/15.00] 13.00 |48 20 13.00112.00] 54 17 15,50 12.00 |52 16 13.00 28 23 PASS
$2{10.00]10.00| 9 - 11 9 14.00]1500] 8- 9 9 12.00]12.00| 7 - 11 8 15.00 5-5 5
169 68 29 a7 71 26 97 70 24 94 38 28 66 354 169
F DIVECHA SHIVANI PARESHKUMAR S1]114.00] 15.00 |50 19 11.0011200] 54 19 6.50 [12.00]44 14 1400 26 18 PASS
$2111.00|10.00| 7- 6 7 15.00]16.00] G- 9 7 13.00(12.00] 6 - 10 6 12.00 4-4 4
170 63 26 89 69 26 95 60 20 80 34 22 56 320 170
FAKHRI BURHANUDDIN KAIDJOHER $11[13.00] 13.00 |45 22 1200]11.00] 56 18 13.00 | 14.00 |50 18 14.00 26 15 PASS
S2 800 |11.00]| 9-13 10 17.00116.00] 8-12 1 12.00111.00| 7 - 12 10 12.00 5-6 4 As per MCI Rule
171 67 32 99 76 29 105 69 28 97 37 19+1 56 357 171
GAJJAR JAY DAXAY 81 }{12.00] 11.00 |40 17 14.00]12.00] 54 19 6.00 | 14.00 140 15 13.00 24 15 FAIL
$2 800900 |6- 8 7 13.00]1500] 7- 9 7 11.00] 9.00 | 5- 9 7 11.00 A= 5
172 54 24 78 70 26 e 54 22 76 a2 20 529 302 172
F GAMIT NITIXAKUMARI SURESHBHAI 51 {10.00] 13.00 |42 19 10.00]11.00| 46 14 11.00] 12.00 |46 14 13.00 25 16 PASS
S2 9.00 [10.00|9- 8 T 14.00]11.00] 7-7 9 1200j11.0016- 9 i 12.00 4-6 5
173 59 26 85 60 23 83 61 21 82 35 21 56 306 173
F GAMIT SHUBHANGINEE ANUBHAI S1/9.00 [ 1350151 18 11.00] 700 | 41 18 800 | 11.00140 16 1200 22 18 PASS
521[13.00|15.001 8- 9 it 11.00]1200] 6-10 8 12.00] 9.00 [ 5-10 6 10.00 4- 4 5
174 68 25 93 57 26 83 55 22 77 30 23 53 306 174
GANGANI DARSHAN ASHOKBHAI $115.00 10.50 |51 19 12.00] 800 | 41 19 10.00]12.00 |48 14 13.00 23 18 PASS
521111.00] 14.50| 6 - 10 7 10001100 6- 8 7 §{13.001 1300 5- 8 7 10.00 4-4 5
175 67 26 a3 55 26 81 | 61 21 82 31 23 54 310 175
GHELANI DEVAL BATUKBHAI S116.00] 1350 |60 22 12.00]15.00| 56 22 15.00] 12.00 |55 20 11.00 24 20 PASS
s2{16.00114.00|9- 9 10 14.00115.00] 8- 12 11 13.00]15.00| 7- 9 10 13.00 5-6 6
176 78 32 110 76 33 109 71 30 101 35 26 61 381 176
GODHANI HARSH SURESHBHAI S114.00] 1200152 22 8.00 | .00 ] 39 17 8.00 [10.00(38 17 1600 18 17 FAIL
S2112.0011350|7- 8 7 12.00[10.00] 7-10 9 11.00] 9.00 | 6 - 10 8 12.00 4-5 5
177 67 29 96 ** 56 P05 agas 54 25 79 27 22 49 306 177
F GOPIKA KHATRI $1/14.00] 15.00 {60 20 11.00] 800 | 44 19 11.00[12.00 |47 15 12.00 25 20 PASS
$2/16.00{15.00]| § - 10 8 1300|1200] 7- 8 8 11.00(13.00| 7 - 10 9 13.00 5- 8 5
178 78 28 106 59 27 86 64 24 88 36 25 61 341 178
HISORIYA HIREN BHARATBHAI S1116.00| 1350161 23 11.00113.00] 53 20 14.00| 12,0055 16 11.00 25 21 PASS
S2(14.00|17.75] 9- 10 10 15.00(14.00| §-12 [} 116.00(1300|9- 9 1 - 14.00 5-6 5
179 80 33 113 73 29 102 73 27 100 ! 36 27 63 378 179
JAIMALANI ANIKET MAHESHKUMAR §1115.00| 11.50|55 22 1200] 800 | 49 19 12.00|13.00 |48 17 11.00 21 16 PASS
$2{15.00|13.00| 8- 8 8 1500|1400 7-11 8 15.00| 800 |7- 9 9 10.00 g 5
180 7 30 101 67 27 94 64 26 90 32 21 53 338 180
F JARIWALA KHYATI TARUN S1{/16.00 | 14.00 |64 23 14.00|14.00| 58 19 16.00] 12.00 |58 15 12.00 28 20 PASS
52 {17.001 1650110 - 12 10 17.00113.00| 9-12 10 16,00(14.00]| 9 - 12 11 116.00 6-8 6
181 86 33 119 79 29 108 i) 26 105 42 26 68 400 181
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
KAM. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. : GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY | SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 1515 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/ 20 150/ 75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P P2 P1 P2 P1 P2 P1
JETHAVA JIGNESHKUMAR ASHVINBHAI S1/10.00] 14.00 |52 18 13.00]10.00| 46 13 11.00]10.00 148 14 11.00 24 16 PASS
$2{16.00112.00| 5- 12 6 10.00]13.00| 5- 7 7 16.00{11.00|5. 7 T 13.00 4-4 4
182 69 24 93 58 20 78 60 21 81 32 20 52 304 182
F JHA URMI VIKAS §1(16.00| 16.00 |62 20 13.00]13.00| 54 18 17.00] 13.00 |61 21 13.00 28 17 PASS
52|(1400(16.00110-13 11 130011500] 8-12 11 1800]1300/9-10 11 1500 G- 8 7
183 85 31 116 74 29 103 80 32 112 42 24 66 { 397 183
| |
F JODHANI BHOOMI NITINBHAI S1 14.00| 16.50 |58 18 120011300 52 17 13.00] 14.00 155 11 1000 24 14 FAIL
S2(111.00|16.00| 8- 8 7 11.0011600| 7-10 T 15,001 13.001 8 - 10 8 1400 5.3 5
184 74 25 L i 69 24 93 = 73 19 92 32 18 51 335 184
JOSHI SAHIL MAHENDRAKUMAR St} 8.00 | 8.00 |32 16 6.00 | 800 | 32 13 5.00 | 8.00 |28 11 10.00 18 12 FAIL
O $2/7.00|850 |6- 6 9 700 [11.00] 4- 8 i 10.00] 5.00 | 3- 8 8 | 8.00 5-2 5
185 44 25 69 4 20 64 39 19 58 | 25 B 74 42 233 185
KADIWALA RAMIZ SIRAJ S1[17.00] 15.00 64 21 13.00]14.00| 53 19 14.00]12.00 |54 17 1100 26 19 PASS -
52 {15.00|17.00| 8- 8 8 11.00|15.00] 8-11 9 16.00| 12.00| 7-11 9 | 15.00 e 5 |
186 80 29 109 72 28 100 72 26 8 38 24 62 369 186 ‘
F KADIYA ISHITA DUSHYANTBHAI S115.00] 15.00 |56 21 11.0011000| 44 19 13.00 10.00 |50 14 10.00 23 17 I PASS
s2(11200(14.0018- 9 & 1200]11.00] 7- 9 8 14.00113.00| 6 - 10 9 13.00 5-3 5 I:
187 73 28 101 60 27 87 66 23 89 3 22 53 330 187
| i I
F KANSARA NISHI VINESH 511600 145058 21 120011200 49 17 16.00{13.00 |58 19 900 23 20 PASS
$215.00|12.00| 9 - 11 10 12001300 9-11 2 17.00112.00| 8 - 10 10 14.00 5-8 6 I
188 78 31 109 69 26 95 76 29 105 36 26 62 ‘ 371 188 I
KANZARIYA GHANSHYAMBHAI SAVAJIBHAI  S1[11.00] 11.50140 19 8001700 38 18 9.00 [10.00143 19 a0 14 20 FAIL
S2( 800|950 |7-8 7 | 8.0011300| 5-8 8 1400|1000 6- 9 8 | 10.00 4-5 5 i
189 55 26 81 * | 49 26 o5 ) 58 27 85" 23 25 48 i 289 189 i
| i il
F KARKAR RUTABEN DINESHBHAI $1/13.00] 15.00|57 19 1300 11.00] 50 17 11.00| 15.00 |51 16 12.00 22 20 i PASS I
§2 (15.00] 1350 7 - 10 3 1300(1300] §- 12 7 15.00 10.00| 6 - 10 9 10.00 4-4 5 i
180 74 26 100 68 24 92 67 25 82 1 30 25 55 I 339 190
KATARIYA VIJAYKUMAR GHUSABHAI $115.00] 1350155 19 1000(1200] 43 17 11.00 14.00 51 1 800 22 15 FAIL
S2 [12.00]14.00] 7 - 9 6 850 | 1200] 6-11 7 15.00111.00| 6 - 10 8 13.00 B 4 ‘
191 gl 25 96 ** 60 24 84 67 19 86 31 19 50 : 316 191
F KATRODIYA MAITRI JASAVANTBHAI §1115.00] 14.00|57 18 12.00111.00] 48 14 14.00| 12.00 |52 15 11.00 22 16 PASS |
52 (14001140019 - 8 7 12.0011300] 8- 11 8 16.00110.00] 7 - 10 8 111.00 5-4 5 !
192 74 25 99 67 22 89 69 23 g2 1 31 21 52 332 192 i
KHAIRULLAH YUSUF MUSTAFA S1{/16.00] 14.50 |61 20 13.00(10.00| 58 16 15.00|13.00 |59 20 ‘-10.00 22 23 T PASS ‘
$2{13.00117.50| 8- 9 9 17.00{1600| 8- 9 9 17.00114.00| 8 - 12 9 12,00 6-86 6 i
193 78 29 107 73 25 98 79 29 108 34 29 63 i 376 193
KHENI TEJAS VAJUBHAI §1(16.00]13.00158 21 730071100 53 8 13001200157 % w0 24 T3 PASS {
$2 (13.00]16.00] 9 - 10 9 ||150011400] 8- 9 9 19.00(13.00] 7 - 11 8 [13.00 4- 4 5 | i

194 77 30 107 70 27T 97 75 24 g9 °* 32 20 52 3 355 194
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-16 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/ 20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/55 40/20 150/ 75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P P2 Pt P2 Pi P2 P1
F KHUNT RUTUBEN HIMMATBHAI S1 | 5.00 | 10.00 136 12 800]600]| 30 13 250 | 3.00 117 13 5.00 14 15 FAIL
$2{110.00]11.00| 6- 8 7 6.00 [1000] 5- 8 6 400|700 |2- 8 9 9.00 §o: 2 4
195 50 k] 69 43 19 62 22 22 49 20 19 39 219 195
F LIMBACHIYA DENISA GIRISHBHAI S1|/14.00] 13.00|53 19 10.00]11.00| 49 19 9.50 | 10.00 |42 13 - 7.00 20 18 PASS
S2(113.00113.00] 9 - 12 8 15.00]113.00| 5. 9 8 11.001 11.00|5- 9 9 113.00 4-6 5
196 74 27 101 | 63 27 90 56 22 71| | 30 23 53 ‘ 322 196
F MAISURIYA ASHISHA MUKESHKUMAR 511114.00 13.00|50 21 15.00111.00| 55 19 13.00] 10.00 |47 18 7.50 23 19 PASS
S211.0011200| 9- 13 10 1500|1400 7-10 10 14.00110.00| 7- 8 9 15.00 5-7 6
197 72 31 103 72 23 101 62 27 89 35 25 60 353 197
MANDAL NAISHAL DHARMESHKUMAR S115.0012.00 |50 17 14.00]|11.00| 54 17 11.50]| 9.00 |46 17 i13-00 26 17 PASS
$2{11.00/1200/9- 8 9 16.00]13.00] 8-12 9 13.00]1200|7- 9 9 |13.00 B+ 5 6
198 67 26 93 74 26 100 62 26 88 36 23 59 i 340 198
MARAKNA RAHULKUMAR NITINBHAI S1 12,00 13.00 {44 17 11.00§11.00] 52 16 10501 11.00 [46 16 1200 - 23 12 ‘ PASS
5210.00] 9.00 | 7 - 11 5 14.00|16.00] 6-11 8 13.00/11.00|6- 9 8 11.00 4-3 4 i As per MCI Rule
199 62 22 84 69 24 93 61 24 85 30 16+4 46+ 4 1 308 199
F MARAVIYA RIDDHIBEN DINESHBHAI S1 | 14.00] 10.00|45 21 14.00] 800 | 40 19 7.00 | 8.00 |37 15 9.00 18 17 i FAIL
s2 1100|1000 7- 9 6 500 |1250] 6-9 8 13.00| 800 |5- 8 7 9.00 4-4 5
200 61 20 88 = 55 27 g2 * 50 22 72 26 22 48 290 200
MEET NARESH JAJAL $1 {16.00] 12.00 |49 21 13.00]11.00] 50 20 14.50| 11.00 |50 20 11.50 27 20 PASS
S2 | 9.00 |1200| 9- 13 9 13.00]13.00| 9-12 10 14.00]10.00] 7 - 11 9 15.00 5~ T 5 -
201 71 30 101 ra 30 101 68 29 97 39 25 64 | 363 201
MEGHA DINESH SONI S1[17.00]15.00 |54 18 [13.00] 12.00| 52 16 12.00| 12.00 |53 13 1 13.00 25 16 PASS
52110011100 9 - 13 9 110011600 7-10 9 16.0013.00] 8 - 11 10 | 12.00 4-5 5
202 76 27 103 } 69 25 94 72 23 95 34 21 58 347 202
i
F MEHTA GREESHMA SANDEEPKUMAR S116.00]13.00|54 19 |14.00|11.00] 55 17 12.00] 9.00 |47 14 1 13.00 28 21 PASS
S2(11.00114.00110-14 10 14.00]1550] 7-12 10 14.00(12.00| 7 - 11 10 15.00 6-6 6
203 78 29 107 | 74 27 101 65 24 89 | 40 27 67 364 203
MEHTA MANTHAN RAMESHCHANDRA S114.00{11.00143 16 [zo011100] 48 15 10.00] 800 |35 14 900 20 21 i FAIL
82 00 | 8.00 |8-10 8 1000|1450 6- 9 9 900|800|5-9 7 11.00 4-3 5 |
204 61 24 g8 ™ 63 - R 49 21 70 2 26 53 295 204
MEHTA SAIYAMKUMAR DILIPKUMAR S1{15.00] 14.00 |51 20 |14.00| 12.00] 48 17 12.5010.00 |47 20 10.00 23 18 PASS
S2({10.00/12.00| § - 10 8 10.00] 1200 6-10 9 13.00]11.00| 5- 11 8 13.00 4-7 5
205 69 28 97 64 26 90 63 28 9 34 23 57 335 205
MEHTA YASH RAKESHKUMAR S115.00]11.00]48 19 12.00111.00| 49 17 10.00] 8.00 |44 18 13.00 26 18 PASS
S2((11.0011.00| 8- 11 10 15.00111.00] @-11 8 14.00(12.00| 5 - 11 8 - 13.00 5-6 5 |
206 67 29 926 66 25 91 60 26 86 | 37 23 60 333 206
F NAIK SHAILI SANDIP $1115.25] 13.00|50 18 j|1.00]10.00] 48 17 12.00] 10.00 |47 15 13.00 27 20 | PASS
§2 10,001 12.00110 - 11 9 14.00|1250| §-12 8 12,001 13.00] 6 - 10 9 14,00 5+ 7 5 i
207 71 27 98 ! 66 25 o1 63 24 87 39 25 64 Y 340 207
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)/ COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
AM. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY . FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
TH PR TH PR TH PR TH PR
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25 80 25 80 25 40 30
INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 1515 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75, 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/ 20 150/ 75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
PT, ar2 Pl P2 Bl 5o P1
F NARANG NAMRATA INDERBHAI S1112:25(13.00|47 21 13.00{1200| 50 18 13.00 | 12.00 |49 20 1000 24 17 PASS
$212.00]10.00] 9 - 11 9 11.00[1400] §- 9 9 13.00]11.00] §- 12 9 14.00 5-6 5
208 67 30 97 65 27 92 67 29 96 35 22 57 342 208
NASIT PRIYALKUMAR DILIPBHAI 1142511000151 16 1200[11.00] 48 16 11.00] 800 |44 14 100 23 18 PASS
5215.00112.00] 7- 9 8 120011300 6-12 7 13.00]12.00] 5- 9 8 1200 A="7 4
209 67 24 a1 66 23 89 58 22 80 34 22 56 316 209
F PANCHAL URVI BHUPENDRABHAI $1]110.25] 15.00 |48 17 10.00| 11.00] 49 18 6.00 | 6.00 |34 10 12,00 25 18 FAIL
s2]1400] 900 | g- 10 7 11.00]17.00| - 8 9 11.00{11.00| 6 - 8 8 14.00 6- 5 6
210 66 24 90%* 63 27 90" 48 18 66 38 24 e 308 210
F PAREKH ANJALI DEVANG §1/16.50] 15.00|63 19 12.00115.00| 62 17 14.00] 11.00 |55 20 1500 32 20 PASS
52415001 1600111-10 10 17.00118.00] 8-12 1 15.00115.00] 9 - 10 10 17.00 5.6 5
211 84 29 113 82 28 110 74 30 104 43 25 68 395 211
PARIKH MEET KALPESHBHAI $115.75] 14.00|58 20 11.00{14.00| 56 18 12.00| 11.00 |50 22 11.00 27 18 PASS
$2{14.00|14.00| 9 - § 9 1400117.00| 7-12 8 14.0013.00] g - 12 9 16.00 5.5 5
212 76 29 105 75 26 101 el 31 102 37 23 60 368 212
F PARMAR NIKITABEN HARESHBHAI S1 L1450 12.00150 21 11.00113.00] 53 18 8.00 ] 8.00 136 10 - 9.00 22 18 FAIL
$2111.00] 12001 7 - 9 8 14.0011500| 5- 8 7 13.00] 7.00 | 5 - 11 7 11300 4-5 4
213 66 29 g5 66 25 g1t Aol b 69 31 22 By 308 213
F PATEL AMAN S1[15:25] 8.0 [45 17 11.00]11.00] 46 19 9.00 | 6.00 |30 18 1200 23 18 FAIL
$210.00|12.00] 8 - 10 7 9.00 [1500] §- 9 8 10.00] 5.00 | 6- 9 8 11050 4-6 4
214 63 24 87 ** 61 27 88 ** 45 26 s 33 22 55 ** 301 214
PATEL BHARATKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI 5114001 1500(53 18 1200]14.00] 58 18 13.00] 1200]51 21 30 27 15 PASS
5211001 13.00] 9- 11 8 160011600 7-12 9 12,001 14.00 6 - 11 8 13.50 5.5 5
215 73 26 99 7 27 104 68 29 a7 37 20 57 357 215
F PATEL BHAVYAA NARESH S1[[1675] 1600159 21 13.00[11.00] 56 19 1200] 9.00 147 18 500 28 19 PASS
$2{13.0011300110-12 10 16.00(16.00 7-10 10 14.00]12.00] 7 - 11 10 13.00 5-8 6
216 31 112 73 20 102 65 28 93 41 25 66 373 216
F PATEL DHARTI ARVINDBHAI S1]16.00{ 15.00{57 19 12.00]13.00] 56 17 11.00[ 10.00[44 19 1400 28 20 PASS
5212001 14.00(10 - 12 9 14.00117.00] 7-11 10 12001 11.00] 7 - 12 9 18.50 E o 5
217 79 28 107 74 27 101 63 28 91 38 25 63 362 217
PATEL DHRUVKUMAR BRIJESHBHAI $1]13.75| 13.00 |51 22 10.00] 10.00] 54 20 12.00| 12.00 |50 18 13.00 24 18 PASS
$2110.00]14.00| § - 11 10 17.00]17.00] §-12 10 13.00(13.00 8- 8 10 10.50 47 5
218 70 32 102 74 30 104 66 28 94 35 23 58 358 218
F PATEL DHWANIKUMARI JASHVANTBHAI $118.50|18.00 65 21 15.00]14.00| 65 16 14.00] 14.00 |58 20 17.00 33 21 PASS
$214.00(14.00111-13 12 19.00117.00] 10-10 11 14.00(1600110-12 12 15.50 5.8 6
219 89 33 122 85 27 12 80 32 112 46 27 73 419 219
F PATEL DIANA YOGESH S1 250 | 400 [13 12 1200 | 200 | 14 8 3.00 [ 200 | 9 13 8.00 1 10 FAIL
521 1.00] 500 |5- 8 6 700300] 5-6 7 300|100 [2- 7 9 3.00 5-3 5
220 26 18 44 25 15 40 18 22 40 il a5 34 158 220
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
AM. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
oo »oox B & r
ENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80 25
STOREN INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75! 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P P2 P1 P2 Pl P2 P
F PATEL JINAL RAJESHKUMAR §1(16.50] 16.00 |65 21 14.00|15.00| 61 19 15.00 | 10.00 |57 15 10.00 23 18 PASS
S2(15.00]117.00/110 - 12 10 17.00115.00] 8-10 9 17.00|15.00| 8 - 11 10 13.00 6-5 6
221 87 31 118 79 28 107 76 25 101 34 24 58 384 221
PATEL KUSH KANUBHAI $115.25]16.00 |61 18 13.00|11.00| 51 15 12.00| 9.50 146 14 12,00 24 18 PASS
S214.00]18.00| §- 9 8 14.00113.00| 7-11 9 13.00111.00] 7 - 12 9 11.50 5-4 5 I
222 78 26 104 89 24 93 65 23 88 33 24 57 342 222
PATEL MAYUR GOVINDBHAI 5115001 13.50156 20 11.00113.00] 41 16 11.00{10.00 (50 12 000 20 22 PASS
521500 12.00| 8 - 12 8 500 |1200] 7-9 8 15.00114.00| 7 - 10 9 9.50 5-7 6
223 76 28 104 57 24 81 67 21 88 32 28 60 333 223
F PATEL NEHA NANUBHAI S1[ 112511250147 15 1000110001 46 18 850 | 750 142 12 500 16 15 FAIL
$210.00]13.00| 7- 10 7 1400|1200 5- 9 [ 15.00111.00| 4 - 9 8 6.50 3-5 4
224 22 86 ™ 60 24 84 20 7 24 a9 43 i 288 224
F_PATEL NIDHI VIJAYBHAI S1/16.00] 1550160 20 13.00] 13.00] 58 19 1400 10.00 156 6 500 19 9 PASS
52 (13.00] 1550111 - 12 9 17.0011500] 8-10 10 18.00114.00| 8 - 10 10 11.00 5-7 6
225 83 29 112 76 29 105 | 74 26 100 31 25 56 373 225
PATEL PALAKKUMAR MUKESHBHAI S1[14.75]13.00|55 19 13.00| 10.00| 46 15 9.00 | 7.00 |41 14 9.00 18 17 I PASS
52 12,001 1550] 6 - 10 7 110011200 6-11 % 15,001 10.00| 7 - 11 8 9.00 5-5 5 As per MCI Rule
226 7 26 97 63 2 85 59 22 81 28+2 22 50 313 226
PATEL PARTH VIRENDRABHAI §1)1475]15.00 |54 18 11.00]12.00| 52 17 8.00 | 7.00 |41 16 7.00 16 17 I PASS
§2(10.00|14.00| 7 - 12 7 14.00115.00] 7-11 7 14001120017 - 8 9 9.00 5-5 5 As per MCI Rule
227 ! 25 98 70 24 94 56 25 81 26+4 22 48+2 321 227
F PATEL PRINCEE RASHMINBHAI 11575 15.50|58 20 14.00| 900 | 55 16 10,00 13.00 |53 20 17.00 29 16 PASS
52 |10.00] 16.50| 9- 10 9 16.00116.00| 8-11 9 15,00/ 15001 7 - 11 10 11200 6-8 6 i
228 29 106 74 25 99 7 30 101 43 22 65 i an 228
F PATEL RIDDHI BHUPATBHAI 113751 14.00 148 18 140011200 50 19 || 7.00 | 11.50142 13 1000 20 19 PASS
52| 7.00 | 13501 8- 10 9 11.00{13.00] 7-9 9 [|1200]11.0015- 9 8 9.50 5-4 5 As per MCI Rule
229 66 27 93 66 28 94 56 21 77 2941 24 53 317 229
F PATEL RUCHI PIYUSHBHAI S1{16.25(15.0058 19 12.00| 14.00| 57 18 750011250154 17 1350 26 20 PASS
$2{11.00/1550110-11 11 16.00115.00| 8-10 9 |[14001 120019 - 10 1 1200 6-4 6
230 79 30 109 75 27 102 73 28 101 36 26 62 374 230
F PATEL SHIVANI BHARATBHAI S1[1450|12.00(54 20 16.00]15.00| 64 19 113.00] 11.50153 i 25 19 PASS
52 (140011300 9- 9 8 17.00116.00| 7- 9 8 [15.00113.001 8 - 11 9 B 5
231 72 28 100 80 27 107 | 72 26 37 24 61 366 231
PATEL TAPANKUMAR RANJITBHAI $113.00) 11.00]48 17 11.00110.00| 48 15 11.00]11.00|50 13 19 15 PASS
$2/[11.00]13.00] 7 - 12 8 150011200 - 9 8 13.50]14.001 7 - 10 9 5-6 5
232 67 25 92 | 63 23 86 67 22 30 20 50 317 232
F PATEL VAIDARBHI HIREN S1][9.75 |11.00144 17 900 11000 44 18 9.00 110,00 144 14 15 15 FAIL
52 {10.00] 13.00] 6 - 9 7 113001 1200| 5-9 7 130011200 4 - 10 8 4-4 5
233 L 59 24 83 ! 58 %5 8" 58 22 23 20 43 289 233
Printing Date & Time : 2 January 2017 19:25:000
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No, : 127 29 January 2017
M. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED, GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
w2 B w oo ;oo
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 80
- INT-VIVA 15-15 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50 550
P1 P2 P1 P2 P1 P2 P1
F PATEL ZALAK NILESHBHAI $1 14,50 13.00|55 16 1200]11.00| 57 20 10.00( 12.00 |49 20 1350 28 20 PASS
52(13.00|114.0017- 9 8 16.00118.00| 6-10 10 14.00[13.DO|5-10 g ‘M,SO 5-7 6
234 71 24 95 73 30 103 65 29 94 | 40 26 66 358 234
PATELIA SUMITKUMAR PANCHABHAI S1{13.00] 10.00142 16 11.00/11.00 43 18 AB AB 900 16 16 FAIL
S2 800 [11.00|6- 9 6 12001 900| -9 10 AB - AB AB | 650 5-5 6
235 57 22 s B 58 28 86" AB AB  AB | 26 22 48 213 235
PAVASIYA PARTH MOHANBHAI 81115.25] 15.00 |56 22 1400113001 56 18 14.00]12.00 |53 17 ;'wm 27 16 PASS
82/13.00]13.00|1 9 - 12 k] 15.00114.00] g-12 g 13.00]14.00| 7- g 2] 10.00 5-7 6
236 77 31 108 76 27 103 69 26 95 39 22 61 367 236
F PRAJAPATI VISHWA MANUBHAI S113.00]12.00 |46 20 10.00(11.00] 46 18 7.00 | 10.00 |44 15 7.00 4 15 PASS
§2| 9.00 }12.00] 5- 11 6 1400/ 11.00| 4.8 7 1400113.0015- 9 7 9.50 4-5 5 As per MCI Rule
237 62 26 88 58 25 83 58 22 80 26+4 20 46+4 297 237
F PRASAD SHREYA DHIREN §1]15.75|13.00|51 18 [1200111.00] 47 18 9.00 | 14.00 |45 16 1050 20 20 PASS
S2(11.00]11.00/ 8- 9 7 10.00]1400] 5. g g 11.00] 11.00| § - 10 g9 9.50 4-6 5
238 4 68 25 93 J 61 27 88 61 25 86 30 25 55 322 238
PRATIK RATH 51 14.00] 10.00 |47 19 ||1200| 11.00] 47 14 10.00| 10.00 |48 1" 10.50 20 15 PASS
52 10.00113.00| - 12 9 [l1200112001 7-10 8 15.00]13.00 7 - 10 8 9.50 5-7 6 As per MCI Rule
239 65 28 93 ‘ 64 2 86 65 9+1 84 | 32 21 53 316 239
PUROHIT ANSH NITIN S1{1300[12.00(52 21 10,001 15.00] 55 20 12.00] 13.00|51 18 1350 24 15 PASS
S2 113.00]14.00| 9 - 14 10 1'17.00|13.Du| 9-12 10 12.00]14.00] 7 - 11 10 10.00 5-6 6
240 75 31 106 | 76 30 106 69 28 97 35 21 56 365 240
F RANGREJ RIDHDHI BHARATKUMAR $1/18.00] 14.00158 22 [16.00]1400| 63 18 12.00] 13.00|57 19 1350 24 17 PASS
$2113.00113.00110-13 11 180011650 9.12 10 1600/ 16.00| 8 - 10 10 1 10.00 6-7 6
241 81 33 114 | 84 8 12 75 29 104 37 23 60 390 241
RANPARIYA MARGIL RAMESHBHAI 1 9.00 | 10.00 |42 18 |14.00]14.00] 52 14 [1200] 120052 13 9.50 19 12 FAIL
$21(11.00(1200]9- 12 8 120012001 7-10 9 [/14.00|14.00| 6- 9 9 | 9.00 5-3 5
242 63 26 89 = 69 23 9z2= 67 22 89" | 27 kP 44 314 242
RANVA ANAND BAVANJIBHAI $§1 /10,00 12.00|42 16 j1.00]10.00) 47 13 11.00] 9.00 |41 13 11200 27 15 PASS
$210.00]10.00] 7 - 12 6 |130011250] 5.9 7 j1200]9007- 9 7 | 900 4-5 4 As per MCI Rule
243 61 22 83 | 61 20 B | 57 20 T 30 19+1 4941 290 243
RASHINKAR ASHUTOSH MANOJ S114.00] 11.00 |47 21 111300]13.00] 54 16 || 11.001 13.00]51 20 11500 25 20 PASS
$2(11.00]11.00| 8 - 11 9 1400|1400 8-1p 8 /[14.00113.00] 6- 11 ] 10.00 5.7 6
244 66 30 96 72 24 96 68 29 97 37 26 63 352 244
F RATHOD DHWANI RAMESH 1 [10.00] 10.00 |40 19 11.00[1200] 50 13 10.00 9.00 [41 19 - 17 17 FAIL
$211000|10.00| 6- g 8 1400[1250] 5. 9 7 12.00(10.00| 4- 8 8 1 10,00 4-4 5
245 55 27 82* | 64 20 84| 53 27 80 | 25 22 47 293 245
RATHOD DIPESH DILIPBHAI S$1 1000 13.00|46 18 15001 1200] 58 17 || 15.00113.00|53 15 1200 23 22 4 PASS
$2(11.00]12.00] 7 - 11 7 1]16.00|1450] 6- 9 8 {13.00]1200|6- 9 8 111.00 4-7 5 i
246 64 25 89 73 25 98 68 23 91 34 27 61 b 339 246
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COLLEGE: (253 ) SURAT MUNICIPAL INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL EDUCATION & RESEARCH (SMIMER), SURAT Noti. No. : 127 29 January 2017
XAM. TYPE : WHOLE PATHOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY PHARMACOLOGY FOREN. MED. GRAND TOT. RESULT
TOXICOLOGY SEAT NO.
W oo »ooow >
STUDENT NAME SEAT NO. EXT. 0
INT-VIVA 1515 15 15-15 15 15-15 15 10-10 10
TOTAL 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75 110/ 55 40/20 150/75 110/ 55 40/20 150/ 75} 60/ 30 40/20 100/ 50, 550
P P2 P1 P2 Pl P2 1P1 ‘
RATHOD PARTH RAMESHCHANDRA s1 _AB AB AB AB AB AB : AB AB ABSENT
s2 AB- AB AB AB-AB AB AB- AB AB ' AB-AB AB
247 AB AB  AB AB AB AB AB AB  AB B AB  AB 247
F RAVAL MEGHNA VALLABHBHAI $1| 9.00 | 15.00 |48 19 12.00] 8.00 | 50 18 8.00 | 8.00 |37 17 6.00 19 16 ! FAIL
521(10.00| 14.00| 9- 13 8 1200|17.00] 6- 9 9 10.00]10.00| 5- 10 9 13.00 5-5 5 |
248 70 27 gr== 65 2 |e= 52 26 78 2 21 50 | 317 248
F SAILOR KINJAL RAMCHANDRA S1 | 9.00 | 15.00|51 20 14.00]12.00| 53 19 13.00 12.00 |48 15 - 5.00 16 18 PASS
$2{13.00] 14001 9- 11 9 1200(15.00| 7- 8 9 12.00]11.00| 6 - 9 9 11.00 5-6 5 As per MCI Rule
249 ra! 29 100 68 28 96 63 24 87 27+3 23 50 333 249
SAKHAVALA MAULIK KISHORKUMAR 5111500 13.00|52 22 15.0011.00| 58 15 12.00| 10.50 |46 12 9.00 20 20 PASS
$2(11.00/13.00] 9- 13 8 1400[18.00| 8- 8 8 11.00112.00| 7 - 11 8 11.00 5-5 4
250 74 30 104 74 23 97 64 20 84 | 30 24 54 339 250
F SAVALIYA PRERNABEN ARVINDBHAI §113.00] 16.00161 18 15.00]14.00] 59 18 11.00] 13.00|51 18 1000 21 21 PASS
52 [(16.001 16.00] 8 - 12 7 14.00[16.00| 7- 8 8 11.00] 16.00] 7 - 11 9 11.00 5- 4 5
251 81 25 106 74 26 100 69 27 96 30 26 56 358 251
F SAVANI PRIYA ANILBHAI $1 {14.00|17.00|55 20 |[14.00]13.00] 55 17 10,00 10.50 {44 16 7.00 19 17 PASS
S212.00(12.00] 8- 11 8 j[10-00]18.00] 6-10 9 10.00]13.00| 7 - 13 10 12.00 5-4 4 As per MCI Rule
252 74 28 162 | 71 2% 97 64 26 %0 | 28+2 21 49+1 ¢ 338 252
F SHAH AYUSHI SANJAY S110.00] 16.00|51 i8 |[14-00]13.00] 54 19 7.50 | 9.50 |39 16 6.00 20 20 i PASS
5212001 13.00] 7- 11 7 [1100(1800] 6-9 8 10.00(12.00| 6 - 11 10 14.00 4- 4 5 i As per MCI Rule
253 69 25 94 i 69 27 96 56 26 82 28+2 25 53 325 253
SHAH HITARTH DARSHANBHAI S115.00112.00|51 20 |13.00115.00| 56 19 11.00 9.00 |45 14 | 8.00 17 16 ‘ PASS
$2(11.00| 13.00| 7 - 13 ) {1200]1600] 6-10 8 13.00]12.00]| 6 - 12 8 | 9.00 5-3 5 f As per MCI Rule
254 Al 29 100 | 72 27 99 63 28 86 | 2545 21 46+4 | 331 254
F SHAH KANVAL PARESH S$1(/12.00]11.00 |48 7 12.00|13.00| 52 19 12,50 10.00 |47 17 9.00 19 20 PASS
S2 | 8.00 |17.00| 9- 10 g 10.00117.00| 8- 9 9 13.00(11.00] 8 - 13 10 10.00 4-8 4
255 87 26 93 69 28 97 68 27 95 31 24 55 340 255
SHAH KARAN NAIMESHBHAI $1/14.00] 13.00|54 19 12001 14.00| 54 18 i{ 650 | 9.50 |38 12 9.00 17 18 FAIL
5210.00]17.00] 6- 11 7 11.00{17.00] 5- 8 ] 200]10.00] 6 - 10 8 | 800 4-6 4
256 7 26 7 67 - B 54 20 74 27 22 49 | 312 256
F SHAH NISHI VIRAL 51 [(14.00| 14.00 |51 18 11.00] 13.00| 47 16 1000 10.00|41 14 | 10.00 21 19 PASS
S2 {900 |1400|7- 9 7 10.00|13.00] 6-11 i 9.00 |12.00| 6- B 9 |11.00 4-6 4
257 67 25 92 64 23 87 55 23 78 31 23 54 311 257
F SHAH SETU HITESHKUMAR $112.00| 17.00155 22 12.00|13.00| 55 19 14.00 12.00 |46 16 - 10.00 24 19 PASS
5212001 14.00] 9 - 12 10 12.00118.00] 7-13 1 10.00]10.00| 7~ 11 9 | 14.00 4-6 5
258 76 32 108 75 30 105 64 25 89 | 34 24 58 360 258
F SHARDA DIVYA NARAYANBHAI $1 15.00] 16.00 |54 19 12.00| 14.00| 55 20 13.50| 15.00 |52 20 13.00 25 22 PASS
§2 110.00]13.00| 9 - 12 9 11.00]18.00] 8-12 10 10.00]13.001 7 - 10 9 12.00 6-8 (]
259 75 28 103 75 30 105 69 29 98 39 28 67 373 259







